

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.3712 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
01.	10.02.2026	<p><b><u>RRR, J &amp; TCDS, J</u></b></p> <p>Time is sought by the learned Standing Counsel appearing for the respondents to obtain instructions.</p> <p>Post on 17.02.2026, in 'Motion List'.</p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Y.N. Vivekananda, learned Standing Counsel appearing for the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRR, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TCDS, J</u></p> <p>MJA</p>	